
LGINZ/A\ BUNEDIN
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
s
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Plastics In
the Home"
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives: Eugene Ormandy
amd Steffle Goldner Ormand)(U.S.A.)12.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m. LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3.16 New recordings3.80 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.465 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
4.50 Round the World with
Father Time
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-tion and the Maori
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"To Town on Two

_ Pianos,"with Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe (BBC programme)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.4 Tommy Handley’s Half-
hour: "It’s That Man Again"8.32 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
98.25 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra,
"Summer Night on the River"
(Delius)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
"Highroeds of English Litera-ture": Alfred Tennyson (1809-
92)
9.54 Gentlemen of H.M. Chapeis
Royal,
"Sweet and.Low" (Barnby)
9.67 Albert Sandler and

_
his

Orchestra,
"Hassan" Serenade (Delius)
10. 0 "Melody Cruise’: Dick
Colvin and his Music, featuring
Martha Maharey and Julian Lee
10.20 Jack Payne and his Band
(BBC programme)
10.50 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AVVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur9.0 "The Empire That Folded

9.
hn
Correspondence School ses-
on

9. 8 Variety
9.30 Dance music
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
aNV4ZA INVERCARGILL |80 kc. 44] m.

0 Correspondence School ses-°
: Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
. 0 Children’s session; "The
Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Personalities on Parade
6. 0 Budget of ‘Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-tion and the Maori
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Symphonic programme:The Cleveland Orchestra, Sym-
phony No. 1 in F Major (Shos-takovitch)
8.49 Drama: ‘Destination Un-
known," featuring Margaret
Lockwood (BBC programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 "Grand City"
9.65 "On the Avenue" Selection
10. 0 Close down |
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9,30 Current Ceiling Prices2. 0
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11. 0 London News

BA2gerOo
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.
9.
O Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister{1.10 The Shopping Reporteri2. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-tion and the Maori
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married ;

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. O Four Sisters
9.20 Jewels of Destiny10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9. 0. Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.11 Treasure of the Lorelei10.30 .How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter session12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Children’s session6.15 London News
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-tion and the Maori7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Moon Over Africa8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Four Sisters9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.30 New recordings10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

wZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
it)
0
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade

10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p,m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Children’s session, featur-
ing Around the World with
Santa Claus
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
-15 London News
6.30 The Lady6.45 Junior Sports session7.0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-
tion and the Maori :7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of tie Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 The Lady

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

A | i oo
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy annd Jane’10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilitae
tion and the Maori
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies— Dyer)8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth,; 1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man I Might HavestCurrent Ceiling Prices
For Ever YoungSusan Lee
VarietyFour Sisters
Jewels of DestinyPreview of the Week-end
ey (Fred Murphy)oo Close downPP
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PRESCRIPTION 4Spots and blemishes
need 00 longer mar
yourskin--for4 clear
anddawlesscomplex-ion tryDDD Pres-
cription thereliableremedyforspotsand
pimples. This clear, non-greasy liquidsinksdeepinto the poresand cleansestheskin ithelps remove spots; rashes andskineruptions. Whybeashamed to faceyour friends2 Get 8 bottle of DDD
Prescriptiontoday:
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle, fromallchemists:
D.D.D Co:Lcd:,FleetLane;London,EC4 75.?
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